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EUROPEAN AND EURASIAN STUDIES CERTIFICATE 

Spring 2024 Undergraduate Courses 
 

MODESTO A. MAIDIQUE CAMPUS 
 

 

 

 

Art & Art History (Humanities Courses) 

• ARH 4312 Later Italian Renaissance 

• ARH 4470 Contemporary Art 

 

Economics (Social Sciences Courses)  
 

• ECO 3203 Intermediate Macroeconomics  

 

 

English (Humanities Courses) 
 

• ENC 4355 Writing About Film 

• ENL 4132 Studies in the Film 

• ENL 4161 Renaissance Drama 

• ENL 4273 Studies in Modern British Literature  

• FIL 4950 Intern Film Studies 

• LIN 4680 Modern English Grammar  

• LIT 4253 Literature of Exile: A Comparative Literary Approach  

 

 

Global and Sociocultural Studies (Humanities Courses) 
 

• ANT 3451 Anthropology of Race and Ethnicity 

• GEA 3001 Geographies of Global Change  

• SYP 3456 Societies in the World 

 

 

 

 

- 1     -  
 

EUROPEAN STUDIES CERTIFICATE 

Fall 2014 Undergraduate Courses 

 

MODESTO A. MAIDIQUE CAMPUS 

 
Art & Art History 

 ARH 4310 Early Italian Renaissance 

 ARH 4413 Enlightenment & Romanticism 

 ARH 4470 Contemporary Art 

 ARH 4804 History of Aesthetics thought in Europe, 1760-1900 

Economy 

 ECS 3003 Comparative Economic Systems 

English 

 ENG 4121 History to Film 

 ENG 4043 Contemporary Lit. Theory 

 ENL 3112 Development of the Novel: the 18th Century 

 ENL 3504 Texts and Contexts: British Literature to 1660 

 ENL 4161 Renaissance Drama 

 ENL 4210 Studies in Medieval Literature 

 ENL 4230 Studies in Restoration and 18th Century 

 ENL 4242 Romanticism II 

 ENL 4251 Victorian Literature 

 ENL 4320 Shakespeare: Histories 

 ENL 4321 Shakespeare: Comedies 

 ENL 4273 Studies in Modern British Literature 

 ENL 4311 Chaucer 

 ENL 4503 Period in English Literature 

 LIT 4224 Exile Literature: An Interdisciplinary Approach 

European and Eurasian Studies Program 
Steven J. Green School of International and Public Affairs 
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History (Humanities Courses) 
 

• EUH 3511 Tudor and Stuart England 

• EUH 4033 Nazism and Holocaust 

• EUH 4521 Victorian Britain : Culture, Society and Empire 

• WOH 3244 World War II : A Global History 

• WOH 4430 Piracy in the Spanish World, 1500-1750 

 

Humanity (Humanities Courses) 

• HUM 3306 History of Ideas 

 

Modern Languages (EU Languages) 
 

• FRE 2241 Intermediate French Conversation 

• FRE 3430 French Business in the Francophone World 

• FRE 4320 Review Grammar/Writing I 

• FRW 4123 Travel & Exile Literature 

• GER 2240 German Intermediate Conversation 

• GER 3430 Review Grammar/Writing I 

• ITA 3420 Review Grammar/Writing I 

• POR 3202 Accelerated Portuguese I 

• POR 3233 Accelerated Portuguese II  

• SPN 2200 Intermediate Spanish I 

• SPN 2340 Intermediate Spanish for Heritage Speakers 

• SPN 3401 Advanced Conversation 

• SPW 3820 Peninsular Spanish Literature 

• SPW 4930 Special Topics 

Philosophy (Humanities Courses) 
   

• PHH 4930 A Major Philosopher: “Simone Beauvoir”  

• PHP 4510 Marxism  

 

Politics & International Relations (Social Sciences Courses) 
 

• CPO 3010 Comparative Politics 

• CPO 3055 Authoritarians and Democrats  

• CPO 3103 Politics of Western Europe 

• CPO 4737 Politics of Transition and Human Rights  

• INR 3030 Diplomacy 

• INR 3061 Conflict, Security, and Peace Studies in INR  

• INR 3081 Contemporary International Problems 

• INR 3262 International Relations of Russia and the Former USSR  

• INR 4013 Development of International Relations Thoughts 

• POT 3064 Contemporary Political Theory  

• POT 3302 Political Ideologies 

Religious Studies (Humanities Courses) 
 

• REL 3308 Studies in World Religion 
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BISCAYNE BAY CAMPUS 

English (Humanities Courses) 

 

• LIN 4680 Modern English Grammar 

 

 

Religious Studies (Humanities Courses) 
 

• REL 3308 Studies in World Religion 

 

 

FIU ON-LINE 

Art & Art History (Humanities Courses) 
 

• ARH 3350 Baroque Art 

• ARH 4450 Modern Art  

 

 

Economics (Social Sciences Courses) 
 

• ECO 3203 Intermediate Macroeconomics 

 

 

English (Humanities Courses) 
 

• ENL 4321 Shakespeare: Comedies  

• LIN 4680 Modern English Grammar  

• LIT 4106 The Global Middle Ages 

 

 

Global and Sociocultural Studies (Humanities Courses) 
 

• ANT 3451 Anthropology of Race and Ethnicity 

• GEA 3001 Geographies of Global Change  

• SYP 3456 Societies in the World 

• GEO 3421 Cultural Geography 

• SYD 4237 Immigration and Refugees 

• SYP 3456 Societies in the World   

 

History (Humanities Courses) 

• EUH 4142 Renaissance and Reformation 

• EUH 4185 Viking History and Society  
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FIU ON-LINE 

 

Humanities (Humanities Courses) 
 

• HUM 3306 History of Ideas 

 

 

Modern Languages (EU Languages) 

• POR 3202 Accelerated Portuguese I 

• POR 3233 Accelerated Portuguese II 

• SPN 2201 Intermediate Spanish II 

• SPN 2340 Intermediate Spanish for Heritage Speakers 

• SPN 3301 Advanced Spanish for Non-Heritage Speakers  

• SPN 3343 Advanced Spanish for Heritage Speakers 

• SPN 3420 Advanced Oral Communication 

• SPN 3422 Advanced Grammar and Composition I 

• SPN 3440 Spanish Business Composition/Correspondence 

 

Politics & International Relations (Social Sciences Courses) 
 

• CPO 3010 Comparative Politics: Theory and Practice 

• CPO 3055 Authoritarians and Democrats  

• INR 3030 Diplomacy 

• INR 3045 The Global Challenge of Refugees and Migrants  

• INR 3081 Contemporary International Problems 

• INR 3214 International Relations of Europe 

• INR 3502 International Organizations 

• INR 4013 Development of International Relations Thoughts 

• INR 4075 International Protection of Human Rights 

• INR 4210 International Relations of Scandinavia and the Arctic 

• INR 4603 Theories of International Relations  

• POT 3013 Ancient and Medieval Political Theory  

• POT 3064 Contemporary Political Theory  

• POT 3302 Political Ideologies 

 

Religious Studies (Humanities Courses) 
 

• FIL 3838 Holocaust Cinema 

• REL 3145 Women and Religion 

• REL 3194 The Holocaust 

• REL 3308 Studies in World Religion 

• REL 3325 Religions of Classical Mythology 

• REL 3490 Behind the Da Vinci Code  

• REL 3505 Introduction to Christianity  
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FIU ABROAD 

Global and Sociocultural Studies (Humanities Courses) 
 

• SYP 4454 Globalization and Society (Study Abroad in Genoa-Italy) 

 

 

Politics & International Relations (Social Sciences Courses) 
 

• INR 3214 International Relations of Europe (Study Abroad in Genoa-Italy) 

• INR 3045 Global Challenge of Refugees and Migrants (Study Abroad in Genoa-Italy) 

• INR 3081 Contemporary International Problems 

 

 


